ZPT Series: Vertical Vacuum Entry Type
ZPR Series: Lateral Vacuum Entry Type One-touch Fitting
Ball
 jo
int ty
pe ideal for adsorption on a slanted work surfaces  acaces Ball
 jo
int ty

ZPT
ZPR
How to Order
F
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
ø10
ø13
ø16
ø20
ø25
ø32
ø40
ø50
ZPR  10  F  GN  J  30    06    A10
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
J
K
10
20
30
40
50
10 mm
20 mm
30 mm
40 mm
50 mm
ø10 to ø16 ø20 to ø50
ø10 to ø16
M10 x 1
A10
—
ø20 to ø50
M14 x 1
A14
—
Tightening torque
Mounting thread dia.
M10 x 1
M14 x 1
Torque
Mounting